IMPORTS OF RICE (IN TONNES)

Marketing Year: 2025/26
Current Week: 25

Category

Décortiqué Indica
Décortiqué Japonica
Blanchi Indica
Blanchi Japonica
Semi-blanchi Indica
Semi-blanchi Japonica

Marketing year 2025/26

EU

01/09/2025 - 17/02/2026
Quantity Milled eq.
260726 179901
24 854 18 575
398 392 398 392
59 877 59 877
9443 8 808
8 354 7 807

673 360

Marketing year 2024/25

V)
01/09/2024 - 12/02/2025
Quantity Milled eq.
251418 173 478
9 447 6 844
382 802 382 802
46 634 46 634
8 560 7 985
7 569 7074

624 818

Brisures de riz

216 381 216 381

241 116 241 116

Member State
Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Czechia
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Ireland

Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malta
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden

EU

Week from 11/02/2026
to 17/02/2026
167
2 049
300
0
147
2 837
80
6
48
4 075
1919
23
367
195
2851

125

172

2 647
709
2892
49

667
478
22 800

Marketing year 2025/26
on 17/02/2026

2751
28 585
18 405
273
2 887
21 885
6477
455
3087
127 074
52970
4702
4 828
5549
89111
810
6 935
0
1911
95 580
47 253
47 936
3234
12 102
668
69 662
18 231
673 360




